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Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sport Lottery that was drawn on 17 January 2026.

Brig AJC Geary - Chief of Staff Regional Command pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Wendy

Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sport Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
CPL S RAWLINGS

2nd Prize (£5,000)

PTE W BLACKMORE

3rd Prize (£4,000)
PTE B GURUNG

4th Prize (£3,000)

WO1 BA WOOLLEY
5th Prize (£2,000)

CPL S BENNETT
6th Prize (£1,000)

LCPL S MOTOTABUA

Consolation Prize (£500)
WO2 ST IRVING

SGT DA MUMMERY

Consolation Prize (£200)
NAME WITHHELD

CPL J YARRANTON
CSGT J ALLISON
SGT N TATT

LT AA GREEN

SGT L MARTIN
NAME WITHHELD
LCPL J TOVOKA
2LT P KILCLINE
LCPL L TULELE
LCPL D SNAPE
SPR SMJ CONDUIT
PTE Z DILLEY

SPR G COOK
CPLN E L SMITH

1 REGT AAC WORKSHOP

8BN REME

COSU OPS WING JLS

151 (LONDON) TPT REGT RLC
LAD REME

1 R WELSH SP COY

6 CS BN REME, 14 ARMD

ASPT
HQ 1 (UK) SIG BDE

UNIT WITHHELD

3 UK DIV SIG REGT - 228 SQN
CAMS WARMINSTER
RDG A SQN

21S1G-225 SQN

DHFS ARMY COURSES
UNIT WITHHELD

2 SCOTS SP COoY

13 REGT RLC 47 SQN

1 PWRR SP COY

255 SIG SQN

32 ENGR REGT 37 SQN

1 MERCIAN REGT C COY
21ENGR-29SQN

BSU RCDM

YEOVILTON

CHIPPENHAM

BFPO 58

CROYDON

TIDWORTH

TIDWORTH

ALDERSHOT
GLOUCESTER

SALISBURY
WARMINSTER
WARMINSTER
ANTRIM
SHAWBURY

PENICUIK
CARTERTON
BFPO 53
ALDERSHOT
CATTERICK
SALISBURY
RIPON
EDGBASTON

24233737

39272925

06121425

18193839

19051801

21393728

13233033
25273038

20191718
17151909
07172637
08223134
13021115
06090815
01010207
17202437
08161837
15101602
09091115
35253528
37403227
13172434
04162135
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Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sport Lottery that was drawn on 17 January 2026.

Brig AJC Geary - Chief of Staff Regional Command pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Wendy
Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sport Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website
www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

CAPT | THAPA 16 SIG REGT SP SQN BEACONSIDE 35382925
CPL ML HARDING-PRIOR ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE HARROGATE 02032023
MAJ LC SCOTT 32 REGT RA SALISBURY 17160601
LCPL JC CROCKER 3 PARA COLCHESTER 16203139
wO2 J MORGAN 3 RMP BULFORD 07152440
CAPT TF O'DELL 3 REGT AAC IPSWICH 29263236
SPR LJ RICHARDSON 42 ENGR REGT 14 SQN HUNTINGDON 36392131
SIG AB BAZENOV 16S1G-262 SQN STAFFORD 05140710
PTE T M TURNER 3 PARAC COY COLCHESTER 40382930
LT COL MD HOLLOWAY AADP ANDOVER 02091921

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

www.armysportlottery.com




